Boil Water Notice

The City of Dallas had previously issued a boil water advisory due to a water line break in the vicinity of the 600 Block of NW Alameda Avenue. Subsequent testing has verified that there is no bacterial contamination due to the line break and subsequent repairs.

There is no need for residents to take any precautions when using or consuming the City’s water. The City appreciates the patience and cooperation of our ratepayers.

Any inquiries concerning the lifted advisory may be directed to the City of Dallas, at 503.831.3562.